Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
D
a
ta
 Stre
a
m
CR Magnetics, Inc.   3500 Scarlet Oak Blvd.   St. Louis  MO  USA  63122  V: 636-343-8518  F: 636-343-5119
Web: http://www.crmagnetics.com E-mail: sales@crmagnetics.com
Another HUNTINGTON ELECTRIC Company
19
B
DC Power Supply
PART NUMBERS
CRPS24VDC - 120                                         CRPS24VDC - 240
CRPS24VDC - ❑ - 120V or 240V Power Supply
with 24 VDC Output
The CRPS24VDC Series Power supplies are designed to
meter CR Magnetics digital and analog transducers.
These switched mode power supplies are compact and
efficient with a modern clean looking case.
Features
35mm DIN Rail or Panel Mount
Available with 120V and 240V Input
24 VDC Powered
Use with CR Magnetics Transducers
Highest precision available
Connection diagram printed on case
Regulatory Agencies
120V  - 120 Volts
240V  - 240 Volts
❑ Add suffix for input range
3.28
83
1.69
43
CL OF DIN
RAIL TRACK
.13
3.3
1.05
26.6
1.42
36.07
.13
3.3
.20
5
2.88
73
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Specifications
Input Voltage 120V,240V±10% 50/60Hz
Rated Output 200mA
Output Voltage +24VDC
Output Ripple ≤10mV
DATA +
DATA-
GND
+5VDC
COM
RS232
CRD485-232
SUPPLY
5
6
7
9
8
+ -
DATA STREAM
TRANSDUCER
TX
RX
GND
DB 9, FEMALE
1
2
3
4
CRD485-232
RS485 to RS232 Converter Accessory
Connect PC to RS485 Bus
RS485
Terminals
CONNECTION DIAGRAM